
Kejohanan Memanah Kebangsaan (Barebow) Siri 1, 2023
Persatuan Memanah Kebangsaan Malaysia (KMKB0123)
Kuala Lumpur, From 04-05-2023 to 07-05-2023

Barebow Men
1

64
MOHD PAKHRURAZI Mohd Sharif
NASARUDDIN Mohd Naseh

PAH

PP

6
0

33
32

MOHD HIFZHUDDIN Zaidi
AZIZULLAH Bin Mohd Rapini

WPP

KED

7
1

17
48

AZUAN Mat Sani
ZAMALI Ahmad

PER

WP

6
0

49
16

ABDUL FATAH Zakaria
KHAIRIL Abdullah

TER

SEL

0
6

9
56

MOHD ROSLE Halim
MOHD KHAIROL Abdul Gani

NS

PER

6
2

41
24

MUADZ Fauzi
MOHD WAZIR Othman

WP

PP

6
4

25
40

FAHMI Hamzah
M. AMIR AIMAN MAE Bin Faiz Mae

WP

NS

5
6

T.8
T.9

57
8

MOHD RIZAL Ahmad
MOHD FAHMI Fadzil

PER

MEL

2
6

5
60

AZMAN Hasan
SOLAHUDDIN Abd Rahman

WP

MEL

4
6

37
28

MOHAMMAD NAJMI Rosli
HAROLD Sulaiman

SAR

SAB

0
6

21
44

ZUBIR Bin Mahadirasat
SYUKRIE Sedek

SEL

PAH

6
0

53
12

ABDULLAH Ronie
NORIDHAM Hasan

TER

JOH

2
6

13
52

NOR IDZUWAN Mohammad
WAN YUNUS Wan Sait

SEL

SAR

6
4

45
20

MUHAMAD KAMAL Bin Saari
M NORAZIZI SHAM Mohd Sayuti

MEL

NS

5
6

T.2
T.5

29
36

NOR AZIZAN Tarja
IMAM SUJADI Satta

SEL

JOH

5
6

T.7
T.9

61
4

FAZLI Mohamed Noordin Babjee
MUHAMMAD MUSTAQQIM Rosman

PP

SEL

2
6

3
62

MOHD FAIZAL Rosli
AHMAD RUHULLAH Othman

SAR

KEL

6
0

35
30

HATRIHALOBOR Asmawi
YASRIHAIZAM Yahaya

MEL

PAH

0
6

19
46

ANDI PUTRA Abd Rahman
MUHAMMAD ZULHAMIZAN Bin Zulkefli

MEL

TER

6
4

51
14

MOHD SHAKRI Abdullah
FAUZI Bin Azmi

PER

WPP

6
5

T.8
T.7

11
54

ABDUL AZIM Abdul Aziz
SHAHRUL FADZLY Abu Seman

PAH

PP

6
0

43
22

MUHAMMAD HUSAINI Shah Adnan
WAN RUSMAEZAME Wan Mahmood

MEL

KEL

2
6

27
38

MUHAMMAD IDHAM LIHAN Abdullah
MUHAMAD FADZLI Kamarudin

JOH

NS

6
2

59
6

SHOHIMI Ahmad
MOHD ZULLHANNIZAM Bin Mohamad Ali Bohan

PP

SAR

4
6

7
58

MOHD SAHARUDDIN Hassan
AMIRUL Farhan

SEL

TER

6
0

39
26

MUHAMAD FAIZ ONN BIN AB RAHIM Onnjeer
NOORAZMAN Sariman

JOH

JOH

6
0

23
42

SAHAIRY Harun
MD MUZAFAR Mohamad moharam

SEL

JOH

7
3

55
10

SHAHIDI Anuar
ARGUS Md Yusof

WPP

WP -Bye-

15
50

NORHISYAM Ismail
SHAMSUDDIN Ahmad

KEL

WPP

6
0

47
18

MOHD FARID Mohd Idris
KHAIRIE Mohtar

MEL

JOH

0
6

31
34

AHMAD JASNI Mat Isa
MOHAMAD KHOEIR Mohamad moharam

PRK

JOH

6
0

63
2

ABDUL KARIM Bin Ismail
SAID HAWA Bin Mohd Salleh

PP

SEL

0
6

25 26 23 24
24 27 22 22

Mohd Pakhrurazi M.
Mohd hifzhuddin Z.

6
2

24 22 27 25
21 27 23 17

Azuan M.
Khairil A.

6
2

20 21 19 22 22
22 17 21 19 23

Mohd rosle H.
Muadz F.

4
6

16 20 21
20 26 23

M. Amir Aiman Mae B.
Mohd Fahmi F.

0
6

14 8 11
21 21 24

Solahuddin A.
Harold S.

0
6

22 24 21 22
18 21 22 17

Zubir B.
Noridham H.

6
2

28 23 26
18 21 25

Nor Idzuwan M.
M Norazizi Sham M.

6
0

23 24 23 15 26
23 21 26 21 24

Imam Sujadi S.
Muhammad Mustaqqim R.

5
6

T.7
T.8

23 20 24 26
22 24 23 21

Mohd Faizal R.
Yasrihaizam Y.

6
2

23 20 27 20
13 23 23 19

Andi Putra A.
Mohd Shakri A.

6
2

26 21 22 24 22
21 25 22 18 20

Abdul Azim A.
Wan Rusmaezame W.

7
3

22 21 21 24 24
21 20 26 24 26

Muhammad Idham Lihan A.
Mohd Zullhannizam B.

6
5

T.6
T.3

27 24 25 28
24 24 23 17

Mohd Saharuddin H.
Muhamad Faiz Onn Bin Ab Rahim O.

7
1

21 21 25 29 27
26 26 25 27 25

Sahairy H.
Argus M.

6
5

T.10
T.6

23 24 25 26 25
25 22 24 28 19

Norhisyam I.
Khairie M.

6
4

21 26 25 24
28 24 28 25

Ahmad Jasni M.
Said Hawa B.

2
6

25 26 26
24 21 24

Mohd Pakhrurazi M.
Azuan M.

6
0

21 19 17 22 27
20 27 23 22 19

Muadz F.
Mohd Fahmi F.

5
6 T.8

27 23 22 24 24
26 23 28 21 25

Harold S.
Zubir B.

6
5

T.6
T.3

25 26 25
22 25 22

Nor Idzuwan M.
Muhammad Mustaqqim R.

6
0

27 25 25 27
18 24 25 21

Mohd Faizal R.
Andi Putra A.

7
1

29 24 22 26
20 22 24 25

Abdul Azim A.
Muhammad Idham Lihan A.

6
2

26 25 27 28 24
28 26 21 22 23

Mohd Saharuddin H.
Sahairy H.

6
4

22 26 28 26 27
22 27 22 28 25

Norhisyam I.
Said Hawa B.

6
5

T.10
T.7

21 27 25 21 26
23 22 21 26 21

Mohd Pakhrurazi M.
Mohd Fahmi F.

6
4

26 26 26
20 25 21

Harold S.
Nor Idzuwan M.

6
0

24 23 26 27 23
24 23 26 25 24

Mohd Faizal R.
Abdul Azim A.

5
6

T.7
T.9

23 27 26 25
26 24 25 23

Mohd Saharuddin H.
Norhisyam I.

6
2

22 22 26 22 21
22 25 22 22 23

Mohd Pakhrurazi M.
Harold S.

4
6

17 25 23 23 23
24 17 19 24 25

Abdul Azim A.
Mohd Saharuddin H.

4
6

Bronze

22 24 26 23 26
28 25 23 23 20

Mohd Pakhrurazi M.
Abdul Azim A.

6
5

T.9
T.2

Gold

19 21 19
28 25 23

Harold S.
Mohd Saharuddin H.

0
6
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